Power
Power Products and Control Accessories 1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5A–122
MOLDED CASE CIRCUIT BREAKERS – OVERVIEW
Overview
Designed to provide branch and feeder
circuit protection in industrial control
panels, Cutler-Hammer Molded Case
Circuit Breakers supply protection

3 Pole
      UVDC: undervoltage release 12/24VDC/AC
Molded Case Circuit Breakers Part Numbering System
Molded Case Circuit Breakers Technical Specifications
Circuit Breaker
Type
Ampere
Rating at
40°C
No.
Poles
Volts Type
of
Trip*
Federal
Specification
W-C-375B
UL Listed Interrupting Ratings
(rms Symmetrical Amperes)
AC DC
AC (kA) DC (kA)
240 480 600 250
G-Frame 15 -100 3 480 250 N.I.T.U 13b 65 22 – 10
F-Frame 100 - 225 3 600 250 N.I.T.U 22a 65 35 18 10
K-Frame 250 - 400 3 600 250 I.T.U 23a 65 35 25 10
L-Frame 400 - 600 3 600 250 I.T.U 23a 65 35 25 22
*Note: N.I.T.U denotes non-interchangeable trip unit.   I.T.U denotes interchangeable trip unit.
NEW!
Power
Power Products A–123w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / p o w e r a n d a c c e s s o r i e s
G-Frame Accessory Selection Guide
Part Number Description
GHMVD12B NEMA 1/12 rotary handle for G-Frame. Position indicating; lock-off feature. Shaft length: 12”
F0S03C NEMA 1/12 flexible shaft handle for G-Frame. Flange mounted. Lockable. Shaft length: 3’
3TA100G6K Multi-wire connector to allow 6 wires to be connected to the G-frame. UL for copper only. 14-6AWG. Package of 3
GDIN DIN rail clip adapter to allow mounting of G-Frame unit on 35mm DIN rail. Pkg of 1 includes mounting hardware.
MOLDED CASE CIRCUIT BREAKERS 15-100 AMP G-FRAME
G-Frame Series Three Pole Molded Case Circuit Breakers
Part Number Description Pre-Installed Accessories* Ampere
Rating Voltage Interrupt
Capacity
G3P-015 Molded case circuit breaker with thermal mag-
netic trip; line and load lug terminals included.
None
15
240VAC
480VAC
250VDC**
65kA
22kA
10kA
G3P-015-AUX With auxiliary contact installed
G3P-020 Molded case circuit breaker with thermal mag-
netic trip; line and load lug terminals included.
None
20
G3P-020-AUX With auxiliary contact installed
G3P-025 Molded case circuit breaker with thermal mag-
netic trip; line and load lug terminals included. None 25
G3P-030
Molded case circuit breaker with thermal mag-
netic trip; line and load lug terminals included.
None
30
G3P-030-AUX With auxiliary contact installed
G3P-030-STAC With 120/240VAC shunt trip installed
G3P-030-STDC With 12/24VDC/AC shunt trip installed
G3P-030-UVAC With 120/240VAC undervoltage release installed
G3P-030-UVDC With 12/24VDC/AC undervoltage release installed
G3P-040 Molded case circuit breaker with thermal mag-
netic trip; line and load lug terminals included. None 40
G3P-050 Molded case circuit breaker with thermal mag-
netic trip; line and load lug terminals included. None 50